
Liquid Mud 500 PSI
Speci�cation Sheet

Midwest Hose 
& Specialty, Inc.

Corporate Headquarters
3312 S. I-35 Service Road
Oklahoma City, OK 73129
405 - 670 - 6718

Find nearest location
www.midwesthose.com

APPROVAL PROCESS

JOB: DATE:

MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS:       YES       NO

NOTES:

ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE:

Print setting must be on 
best quality for scanning

2”

3”

4”

6”

Liquid Mud 500 PSI

LIQUIDMUD500-64 500 PSI W.P.
-40° to 180° F   -40° to 82° C

LIQUID MUD & FUEL DELIVERY
 DISCHARGE USE ONLY

TEST DOCUMENTATION

inch inch
ID OD

psi
Max WP

lbs/ft feet
Weight

Coil
Length

200

W

2
3
4
6

500

2.87
3.86
4.92
7.18

1.67
2.84
4.13
5.50

Liquid Mud 500 PSI
Mud discharge hose designed for 
petroleum waste, drilling mud, 
diesel, and water. The standard to 
transfer liquid mud at high pressures 
from the mud pump.

Tube Nitrile (NBR) 
Cover Neoplane (CR)
Reinforcement Synthetic textile
Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1

Part Number LIQUIDMUD500-XX

-40° F to 180° F

O&G

W


