

N Liquid Mud 500 PSI Specification Sheet

> LIQUIDMUD500-64 500 PSI W.P. -40° to 180° F -40° to 82° C LIQUID MUD & FUEL DELIVERY DISCHARGE USE ONLY

Part Number LIQUIDMUD500-XX

Liquid Mud 500 PSI

Mud discharge hose designed for petroleum waste, drilling mud, diesel, and water. The standard to transfer liquid mud at high pressures from the mud pump.

Tube Nitrile (NBR) Cover Neoplane (CR) Reinforcement Synthetic textile Safety Factor Minimum 3 to 1



0&G W	ID ID	DD inch	Aax WP psi	Weight Ibs/ft	Coil Length feet
	2	2.87		1.67	
	3	3.86	500	2.84	200
	4	4.92	500	4.13	200
	6	7.18		5.50	
		TEST D	OCUMENTATION		

Liquid Mud 500 PSI

- □ 2″
- □ 3″
- 4″
- 6″

APPROVAL PROCESS

(JOB: DATE:/
	MEETS DIMENSIONAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO
	MEETS MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO
	MEETS PRESSURE / TEMPERATURE SPECIFICATIONS: YES NO
	NOTES:
	ENGINEER NAME:

ENGINEER SIGNATURE: .

Midwest Hose & Specialty, Inc.



Print setting must be on best quality for scanning

Corporate Headquarters 3312 S. I-35 Service Road Oklahoma City, OK 73129 405 - 670 - 6718 www.midwesthose.com